SCOTT ILLINGWORTH Director

DIRECTING EXPERIENCE (Selected)

The Termination of Species
Israel Horovitz’s New Shorts
Israel Horovitz’s New Shorts
Springtime

Lake Effect

Deep Trees

Dexter and Lewellyn

The Company of Myself*
Tunnel of Love

The Old Photo Box*

The Hard Sell

Leaving lowa

Sexual Perversity in Chicago
The April Hour

Refugee Girl Revue

Chicago Summer*

A Taste of Sunlight in December*

A Dream Play

The Last Days of Judas Iscariot

Cloud Tectonics

Stone Cold Dead Serious

Ken Urban

Israel Horovitz

Israel Horovitz

Marie Irene Fornes
Padraic Lillis

Andrea Ciannavei
Jonathon Ward

Sarah Marcus

Charles Mee

Lior Navok/Bill Bowers
Andrea Ciannavei

Tim Clue/Spike Manton
David Mamet
Jonathan Smit

Jena Friedman

Cassy Sanders

Janis Craft
Strindberg/Churchill
Stephen Adly Guirgis
José Rivera

Adam Rapp

ASSOCIATE/ASSISTANT DIRECTING

Passion Play by Sarah Ruhl

dir: Mark Wing-Davey

The Long Red Road* by Brett Leonard dir: Philip Seymour Hoffman

The Singing Forest by Craig Lucas

Passion Play by Sarah Ruhl

UNCONDITIONAL* by Brett Leonard

Passion Play by Sarah Ruhl

EDUCATION
MFA, Directing
BFA, Acting

dir: Mark Wing-Davey
dir: Mark Wing-Davey
dir: Mark Wing-Davey
dir: Mark Wing-Davey

feldenscott@me.com

Collaboraction Theatre, Chicago
Gloucester Stage (Reading)
LAByrinth (Barn Series @ The Public)
Marymount Manhattan College
Geva Theatre

LARK (Reading)

New York University (Reading)
Emerging Artists Group

New York University (Wkshp)

Music Center of Boston

LAByrinth (Barn Series @ The Public)
Adirondack Theatre Festival

The Theatre School, DePaul
LAByrinth (Barn Series @ The Public)
NY International Fringe Festival
Collaboraction Theatre, Chicago
Victory Gardens Theater (Reading)
The Theatre School, DePaul

The Theatre School, DePaul

The Theatre School, DePaul

The Theatre School, DePaul

EPIC Theatre Ensemble (Off B'way)
The Goodman Theatre

The Public Theater (Off B'way)
Yale Repertory Theatre

LAByrinth Theater (Off B’'way)

The Goodman Theatre

DePaul University
DePaul University

* Denotes Premiere

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2007

2008
1998



