DIRECTING EXPERIENCE (Selected)			
The Termination of Species	Ken Urban	Collaboraction Theatre, Chicago	2011
Israel Horovitz's New Shorts	Israel Horovitz	Gloucester Stage (Reading)	2010
Israel Horovitz's New Shorts	Israel Horovitz	LAByrinth (Barn Series @ The Public)	2010
Springtime	Marie Irene Fornes	Marymount Manhattan College	2010
Lake Effect	Padraic Lillis	Geva Theatre	2010
Deep Trees	Andrea Ciannavei	LARK (Reading)	2010
Dexter and Lewellyn	Jonathon Ward	New York University (Reading)	2010
The Company of Myself*	Sarah Marcus	Emerging Artists Group	2010
Tunnel of Love	Charles Mee	New York University (Wkshp)	2009
The Old Photo Box*	Lior Navok/Bill Bowers	Music Center of Boston	2009
The Hard Sell	Andrea Ciannavei	LAByrinth (Barn Series @ The Public)	2009
Leaving Iowa	Tim Clue/Spike Manton	Adirondack Theatre Festival	2009
Sexual Perversity in Chicago	David Mamet	The Theatre School, DePaul	2009
The April Hour	Jonathan Smit	LAByrinth (Barn Series @ The Public)	2008
Refugee Girl Revue	Jena Friedman	NY International Fringe Festival	2008
Chicago Summer*	Cassy Sanders	Collaboraction Theatre, Chicago	2008
A Taste of Sunlight in December*	Janis Craft	Victory Gardens Theater (Reading)	2008
A Dream Play	Strindberg/Churchill	The Theatre School, DePaul	2008
The Last Days of Judas Iscariot	Stephen Adly Guirgis	The Theatre School, DePaul	2008
Cloud Tectonics	José Rivera	The Theatre School, DePaul	2007
Stone Cold Dead Serious	Adam Rapp	The Theatre School, DePaul	2007
ASSOCIATE/ASSISTANT DIRI Passion Play by Sarah Ruhl The Long Red Road* by Brett Leonard The Singing Forest by Craig Lucas Passion Play by Sarah Ruhl UNCONDITIONAL* by Brett Leonard Passion Play by Sarah Ruhl	dir: Mark Wing-Davey	EPIC Theatre Ensemble (Off B'way) The Goodman Theatre The Public Theater (Off B'way) Yale Repertory Theatre LAByrinth Theater (Off B'way) The Goodman Theatre	2010 2010 2009 2008 2008 2007
MFA, Directing BFA, Acting		DePaul University DePaul University	2008 1998